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Part Number:  
Capacity:
Machine Length: 
Machine Width:   
Machine Weight:   
Tiller Head Height:  
Internal Bucket Dimensions:
Drive Wheel:
Front Wheel:   

P2GOBARROWMATEHD
300kg
1765mm
800mm   
240kg   
920mm  
1110 l x 645 w x 485 h mm
450mm dia pneumatics
300mm dia pneumatic  

The heavy duty BarrowMate is a powerful battery 
powered wheel barrow specifically designed to make 
tasks like landscaping and yard clean ups safer and 
easier. 

Even at the most challanging building sites with wet 
soft ground or slopes the BarrowMate can handle it.

The BarrowMate also come with hydraulic bucket tip 
to avoid strains.  
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