

## **Electric Heavy Duty BarrowMate**



The heavy duty BarrowMate is a powerful battery powered wheel barrow specifically designed to make tasks like landscaping and yard clean ups safer and easier.

Even at the most challanging building sites with wet soft ground or slopes the BarrowMate can handle it.

The BarrowMate also come with hydraulic bucket tip to avoid strains.

Part Number:	P2GOBARROWMATEHD
Capacity:	300kg
Machine Length:	1765mm
<b>Machine Width:</b>	800mm
<b>Machine Weight:</b>	240kg
Tiller Head Height:	920mm
<b>Internal Bucket Dimensions:</b>	11101 x 645 w x 485 h mm
Drive Wheel:	450mm dia pneumatics
Front Wheel:	300mm dia pneumatic



## warequip

## Warequip

1 Paramount Road, Footscray West Victoria, 3012, Australia

Phone: 1800 337 711 Fax: (03) 9314 6300

www.warequip.com.au sales@warequip.com.au







